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CANNATA MARIA 20/04/06 IM 9
OTTAIONO GIUSEPPE PIO 10/01/07 IE 8
KWETE GABRIELLA 04/12/06 IM 8
FESTINESE ALESSIO 12/11/06 IM 8
DI GIACOMO FABIO 04/10/06 ID 8
MARINA ALESSANDRA 17/06/06 IC 8
GIORDANO FABIO CIRO 25/02/06 IC 8
MARINGOLO CHIARA 25/03/07 IE 7
DELLI GATTI CLAUDIO 24/03/07 ID 7
FALCONE GIULIA 04/07/06 IC
DI GENNARO MIRIAM 29/04/06 IE
BERG SVETLANA 20/04/06 IM
LIGUORI ASIA 04/04/06 IE
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AMANTE ORNELLA

LOMBARDI SILVIO

DI GTIACOMO MICHELA

BORRELLI ANNA

GIUDIZIOSO GAIA

SORRENTINO GIORGIO

SILVANO CHIARA

BORRIELLO VALERIO

MANFREDI ALESSIO

SILVESTRI GIUSEPPE

NERI MARGHERITA

PORRETIELLO FEDERICA

PERSICO SOFIA

CAMMAROTA LUCA

CARBONE ANNA

SCHIAVO FRANCESCA

APRANO SALVATORE

GRANIELLO ILARIA

GAMBEDOTTI VICTORIA

FERRANTE REGINA

ACCETTA DANIELE

FIUME FRANCESCO
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SIBILO FRANCESCO
SCARPATO CHIARA
AIELLO ALESSIA
APRANO ADELAIDE
NEUTRO ARIANNA
D'AMBROSIO GIUSEPPE
DE LUCA ALESSANDRO
GRANIELLO BIANCASARA
NAPPI IRENE

TELESE ANNA

VENTURA MICHELE
CAPASSO CHRISTIAN
SCALA MARIO
ARRICHIELLO ISABELLA
PUGLIESE ERNESTO

DI LEVA LUIGI

COPPOLA DARIO
GIACCHINO MARIAGEMMA
BEVILACQUA SILVESTRO

CAPRIOLO FRANCESCO

02/02/06
16/02/07
05/01/07
25/05/06
17/05/06
12/05/06
18/02/06
16/01/06
28/02/07
26/07/06
17/07/06
22/06/06
17/05/06
24/04/06
12/03/07
04/12/06
27/09/06
04/09/06
07/03/06

01/01/06

IE

IM

IF

IE

IM

IE

IE

IM

IM

IM

IM

IM

ID

IM

IF

IE

ID

IM

IE

IE

12



